The Offer
• MTII provides, to qualified customers, a MicroCap system
at no charge
• Off-the-shelf availability and immediate delivery for testing
in your application
• Fully shielded unit with mounting plate for easy positioning
within your machine
• Required testing performed with full support from MTII’s

3 Accuracy (% of Full Scale) ±0.02%
Frequency Response (Factory Selectable) DC-5 kHz
Temperature Stability (% of Full Scale) 0.006%
4 Analog Output Terminals 0-10 Vdc
Output Impedance 50 Ω
Power Requirements ±15 Vdc 100 ma
Operating Temperature 40-100˚F (4-40˚C)
Dimensions in. (mm) 5.9 x 2.4 x 0.5 (150 x 60 x 13)
Weight lbs. (kg) 0.25 (0.10)
Standard Accumeasure Probes
Range Sensing Electrode Model Length Diameter Model Length Diameter
mils (microns) Diameter (in.) Number ±0.030 (in.) ±0.001 (in.) Number ±0.030 (in.) ±0.001 (in.)
1 (25) 0.0421 ASP-1-CTA 2.50 0.250 ASP-1-ILA 0.375 0.093
2 (50) 0.0606 ASP-2-CTA 2.50 0.250 ASP-2-ILA 0.375 0.112
5 (125) 0.0972 ASP-5-CTA 2.50 0.250 ASP-5-ILA 0.375 0.156
10 (250) 0.1386 ASP-10-CTA 2.50 0.250 ASP-10-ILA 0.375 0.219
20 (500) 0.1970 ASP-20-CTA 2.50 0.437 ASP-20-ILA 0.375 0.312
50 (1250) 0.3132 ASP-50-CTA 2.50 0.625 ASP-50-ILA 0.375 0.546
Range Sensing Electrode Model Length Diameter Model Length Diameter
mils (microns) Diameter (in.) Number ±0.030 (in.) ±0.001 (in.) Number ±0.030 (in.) ±0.001 (in.)
1 (25) 0.0421 ASP-1-ILR 0.375 0.093 ASP-1-PCR 0.100 0.093
2 (50) 0.0606 ASP-2-ILR 0.375 0.112 ASP-2-PCR 0.100 0.112
5 (125) 0.0972 ASP-5-ILR 0.375 0.156 ASP-5-PCR 0.100 0.156
10 (250) 0.1386 ASP-10-ILR 0.375 0.219 ASP-10-PCR 0.100 0.219
20 (500) 0.1970 ASP-20-ILR 0.375 0.312 ASP-20-PCR 0.100 0.312
50 (1250) 0.3132 ASP-50-ILR 0.375 0.546 ASP-50-PCR 0.100 0.546
Contact MTII for other standard or custom-designed probes.
A subsidiary of Mechanical Technology, Inc. (NASDAQ:MKTY) XXX/1.07  BLC MT135055 1.07